
878655 
378666 
378667 
3786658 
378669 
578670 
o78671 
578672 
378675 
378674 
378675 
578677 
378578 
378679 
378680 
5738681 
578682 
378685 
378684 
578685 
578686 
578687 
278688 
378690 
578689 
578691 
378692 
578695 
378694 
3578695 
378697 
578698 
578696 
578699 
578700 
o78701 
378702 
378703 
378704 
378705 
578706 
378707 
578708 
378709 
3738710 
578711 
S78712 
5738715 
o78714 
878715 
378716 
578716 
378718 
373719 
378720 
ovB721 
S7B8722 
O78725 
O78724 
548725 
o78726 
OV8727 
078728 
878729 
378750 
o78731 
818752 
378755 
O7387354 
5787355 
o78756 
S787357 
378738 
578759 
378740 
378741 
578742 
378745 
378744 
OV8747 
378748 
587749 
oa7S750 
o78751 
S78752 
O78 755 
o78754 
378755 
578756 
O78757 
378758 
378759 
378760 
S78761 
378762 
o78764 

-» ST8766 

378766 

R W Kline 
Ethel Knight 
Mrs. OG. C. Knoblock 
WS Latimer 

Mark's Furn. & Up. Co 
Roxie Kartin 
Rev. K T MeGehee 
Fred W Miller 

Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Moulder-Oldhain Co 

{ 

Arthur Nelson 
Okla. Natl. Gas Co 

Overbay Bros 
Penoco Oil Co 
Bill Pope 
Rex Baking Co 
Walker Rhodes 
Chris Rhodes 
George Rucker 
Herschal Schiff 
sears=-Roebuch 
Jimmie Songer 
li -C Shibley 
Skelly Oil Co 

S .\],Bell. Telephone Co 

tt T 
tt : tt 

Southern Sheet lietal Co 
Southminister Pres.Church 
Billy D. Stansbery 
Wm. Stansvery 
irs. Ira J. Stuart 
Stevens Abestos Co 
Doc Stites Auto Repair 
Gene Sullivan 
Yhompson~-Haywood Chemical Co 
Traders Dry Goods Go 
Tulsa Electrical Words 
Tulsa Tool & Pump Co 
Tulsa Tractor & Imp Co 
Tulsa City Water Dept 
Tulsa Feed Co 
Tulsa Feed Co 
Bert Turner 
Turner Shoe Rebuilders 
Aaron Tyner 
Veteran's Club 
Veterans Club 
Wade Lumber Co 
lirs. Bessie Wade 
Watt Plumbing Co 
Patty Anderson 
Carl Anderson 
Edwin Rogers 
John Sawyer 
Gerogse W. Thompson 
Etta Crawford ; 
University Methodist Church 
Harold Scott 
Pete Shipley 
&lleine Jones 
Alilen-Lauhon Hdw Co 
EC Bond 
Bookmants Shoe Store 
John P. Boyd 
John Pe Boyd 

WA Bridges 
B B Bruce 
Mrs. Ethel Carter 
Chastain Co 
Phoebe Cornelius 
County Office Supply 
Saml. Dodson Stationery 
llyrtle Donnell 
PO Forrestell, dr 
Froug Co. ins 
Lennie Garard 
Lola Gorrell 
Grifpin-Goodner 

Gertrude Guy, 
Harrington's 
Maggle Henry 
Mary Lightner 
Sallie Eittrell 
Mary Longacre 
I J Massard 
sarah Monroe 
Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Mowder-Oldham 
Alberta Nunes’ 
Dr. G. B. Phelps 

Dr. Dean 8S? Pierce 

Rent 
Labor 
Rent 
Service 
Repairs 
Rent 
Rent 

Car Allowance 
supplies 
Supplies 

Rent 
Fuel 

rT] 

Tabs 
Supplies 
Car Allowance 
Supplies 
Rent 
Rent 
Labor 
Rent 
supplies 
Labo r 
Car Allowance 
Supplies 

Setvice 
! 

tt 

ft 

Water cooler 

Rent 

. Labor 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 
suoplies 
Rent 
Supplies 

Supplies 
supplies 
Supplies 
service 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Labor 
Supplies 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
supplies 
Wages 
salary 
Salary 
salary 
salary 
Rent 
Rent 

‘Salary 
Hawling 
Rent 
Supplies 
Labor 
Shoes 

Transportation 

" 

Car Allowance 
Groceries 

Rent 

Clothing 
Rent 
Supplies 

Rent 
Rent 
Clothing 
Rent 
Rent _ 
Groceries 

Groceries 
Clothing 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Clothing 
Rent 
Supplies 
supplies 
Rent 

classes 

Glasses 

September 3, 1946 

7.50 
32.50 
72950 
1.50 

9.50 
7.50 
7.50 

50.00 
1.00 

73.62 
2564.65 

7.50 
48.96 

190.26 
20.00 
15.73 
50.00 
55.85 
7.50 
7.50 

40.00 
250.00 
£81.28 

9.25 
40.00 
290.06 
6.25 

22d 
Preys) 

20.96 
2.20 
4.00 
7.50 

10.40 
2240 
1.50 
1.00 

45.10 
7.50 

51.75 
194.61 
26.90 
5. 90 

48.80 
83.80 
6.00 

99.70 
20.00 
1.85 
7.50 
7.50 
7.50 
7.50 
7.50 

11.40 
28.80 

105.00 
110.00 
06.59 

182.00 
7.250 
-9,.00 
81.00 
35.00 
5.00 
9.08 

10.00 
1.50 
4.15 
4.15 

15.00 
50.00 
6.00 
5.00 
3.70 
De OO 

190.00 
55 17 
14.00 
7.00 

24.53 
8.00 

10.00 
558.00 
188.00 
12.00 
18.81 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
11.48 
10.00 
29.240 
5.62 

10.00 
17200 

12.00 


